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General information about company

Scrip code 524768

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE634B01016

Name of the company

Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.Of |\ e Sl;/are];o]di?g a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh:res Total nos. 2 N :hoar:;ta 0| class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
€T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) (I10) shares shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As Class . % of
V) (VD a % of ) > Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 21 2922614 2922614 58.5 2922614 2922614 | 58.5
Group
(B) Public 6531 2073486 2073486 41.5 2073486 2073486 | 41.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6552 4996100 4996100 100 4996100 4996100 | 100

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ; Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
: ; Locked in pleds
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Cate; f encumobere h:
gory o . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . . held in
€8} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(IT) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“zo Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?g)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.5 2922314
Group
B) Public 41.5 1375816
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4298130
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up under]ymg Eeld (ViD (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a %
Shareholders (I) (I shares equity Depository | = per SCRR. ’
Receipts | AV)+(V)+ > of
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) (V) Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X Total Voting
eg:
) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1. , 1029294 1029294 | 20.6 1029294 1029294 | 20.6
undivided Family
() Any Other 8 1893320 1893320 |37.9 1893320 1893320 | 37.9
(specify)
(SX;’('lT)Otal 21 2922614 2922614 |58.5 2922614 2922614 | 58.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 21 2922614 2922614 | 58.5 2922614 2922614 | 58.5
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 2600 2600 0.05 2600 2600 0.05
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 7200 7200 0.14 7200 7200 0.14
Sub-Total
4 9800 9800 0.2 9800 9800 0.2
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 6410 1719376 1719376 | 34.41 1719376 1719376 | 34.41
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 242078 242078 4.85 242078 242078 |4.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 109 102232 102232 [2.05 102232 102232 |2.05
(specify)
(S];i—}"gotal 6527 2063686 2063686 | 41.31 2063686 2063686 | 41.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6531 2073486 2073486 | 41.5 2073486 2073486 | 41.5
(H+B)
@+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6552 4996100 4996100 | 100 4996100 4996100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6552 4996100 4996100 | 100 4996100 4996100 | 100
(A+B+C)

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . o (XI10) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted shar dematerialized
securities (X) arrants 0: . uted sha e_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
@ (VIDHX) Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 20.6 1029194
(d) 37.9 1893120
Sub-Total
58.5 2922314
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group o83 2922314
(A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.05 0
® 0.14 0
Sub-Total
0.2 0
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 34.41 1044156
(a(ii)) 4.85 242078
(e) 2.05 89582
Sub-Total
41.31 1375816
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.5 1375816
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4298130
Total (A+B+C) 100 4298130

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

VijayKumar Arvind Arvind
Raghunandan Moolchand Moolchand
Prasad Agrawal | Shah Shah (HUF)

PAN (II) ABDPS7847K | AABPR6112R | ADWPR1597E | ADJPA5120D | AAEPS8976P | AAEHA0329) | BHCPS9049F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 268100 267292 170413 79477 66300 55200 45500
held (IV)

Bhavik
Arvind Shah

Name of the Rajalakshmi
Shareholders (I) Heena M Shah | M'S Raghavan Raghavan

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 268100 267292 170413 79477 66300 55200 45500
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.37 5.35 3.41 1.59 1.33 1.1 0.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 268100 267292 170413 79477 66300 55200 45500

Class eg:y
Total 268100 267292 170413 79477 66300 55200 45500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 337 3.35 341 1.59 1.33 1.1 0.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.37 5.35 3.41 1.59 1.33 1.1 0.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

7 of 19 24-01-2022, 11:02
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

268000 267292 170413 79477 66300 55200 45500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Grou Promoter Promoter Promoter
P Group Group P Group Group Group

8of 19 24-01-2022, 11:02
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sarada srinivasa
Raghavan

Aman Manoj
Shah

Prabha Vijaykumar
Agarwal

Manoj Moolchand
Shah (HUF)

Manoj Moolchan
Shah

Vasudevan
Raghavan

PAN (II)

DGNPS3451K

EHZPS9379Q

AESPA3469D

AAEHM3576M

AAFPS9212F

AGHPR7791]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26228

16384

14500

9800

6600

3500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

26228

16384

14500

9800

6600

3500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.2

0.13

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

26228

16384

14500

9800

6600

3500

Class eg:y

Total

26228

16384

14500

9800

6600

3500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.52

0.29

0.2

0.13

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

0.29

0.2

0.13

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26228

16384

14500

9800

6600

3500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1029294

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

1029294

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1029294

Class eg:y

Total

1029294

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1029194

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

24-01-2022, 11:02



Firefox

13 of 19

file:///D:/Mahalakshmi/BSE/December%202021/Share%20Holding%20P...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Person Acting
in Concert

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manar Leasing
& Investment
Pvt. Ltd

Amu
Investment &
Finance Pvt.

Jyothi
Satyanarayana
Malla

Satyanarayana
Malla

Appaji
Venkata
Krishna
Mohan
Turaga

Vijay Kumar
Makarla

Amu Shares &
Securities Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACMS5378C

AAACA3776E

AGOPMO0629B

AFWPM6845C

ABIPT4087D

ABIPM9401C

AAACA3778L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.57

0.76

0.37

0.1

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

Class eg:y

Total

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.57

52

0.76

0.37

0.1

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

10.57

0.76

0.37

0.1

0.1

24-01-2022, 11:02
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

528000

260000

38100

18500

5000

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Emmessar Technologies Limited

PAN (II)

AAACET7964]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1038520

1893320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

1038520

1893320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1038520

1893320

Class eg:y

Total

1038520

1893320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.79

379

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

24-01-2022, 11:02
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1038520 1893120

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

16 of 19 24-01-2022, 11:02
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

32

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46165

24521

7717

4095

19734

102232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

46165

24521

7717

4095

19734

102232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.49

0.15

0.08

0.39

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46165

24521

7717

4095

19734

102232

Class eg:y

Total

46165

24521

7717

4095

19734

102232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.92

0.49

0.15

0.08

0.39

2.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.49

0.15

0.08

0.39

2.03

24-01-2022, 11:02
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45865

23821

7717

4095

8084

89582

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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